LAND O' LAKES KENNEL CLUB, INC. MEMBER OF THE AMERICAN KENNEL CLUB SAINT PAUL, MINNESOTA



APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

1 HEREBY APPLY for membership in the Land O' Lakes Kennel Club, Inc., in Accordance with the Constitution and By-Laws, the rules and regulations of the American Kennel Club, and agree to bide thereby.

Enclosed is \$	for dues for the year ending September 30,, (October 1stto September 30 th)
Adult Memb	ership (\$10 each adult membership) Junior Membership (\$5.00)
Name	
Address	
City	, StateZip
Phone	Occupation E-mail
Primary Bree	dsKennel Name
Other Breeds	
	Keep Dogs as a Hobby Business Have a Stud Dog Have Puppies for sale occasionally At all the times
The undersig	ned members in good standing in the Land O' Lakes Kennel Club, Inc., sponsor and approve this application.
1	2.
(Applicant or	Guardian Signature)
A MEMBER Board of Dire	SHIP APPLICANT shall become a member of the Land O' Lakes Kennel Club, Inc., upon approval by the ectors.
	INTEREST: n Obedience Field Trials Tracking Coursing Agility Other
COMMITT	EES ON WHICH I WOULD BE WILLING TO SERVE:
DOG SHOW OTHER: N	S: Stewarding: Conformation Obedience Catalog Advertising Booths fembership Programs Hospitality Public Information Legislative
MAIL APPI E-MAIL: jlho	LICATION TO: Jan Hofer, 2205 Gardenette Dr. S, White Bear Lake, MN 55110, Phone (651) 429 4701 or ofer@comcast.net.